JNTC EDAVANNA

Second semester : June 2022 to October 2022

Date Day Activity No. of Coordination
working
days
1—6-22 wed | College reopen after summer vacation — opening 1 Principal and staff
session
Faculty Meeting
2-6-22 Thu Assembly —by Arabic Group 2 Dr. Saifudheen
3-6-22 Fri CCA —by Social Science Group 3 Mohammed
4-6-22 Sat ICT workshop —batch -1 4 Sararth
6-6-22 Mon | World Environmental Day ( June 5) celebration 5 Nature Club
7-6-22 Tue Assembly - English Group 6 Miss.Rajeena CK
8-6-22 Wed 7
9-6-22 Thu Assembly — Natural Science Group 8 Mrs. Baby Shakeela
10-6-22 Fri CCA —Physical Science 9 Mrs.Sumayya
11-6-22 Sat Second Saturday _
13-6-22 Mon 10
14-6-22 Tue Assembly —Physical Science 11 Dr. Saifudheen
World bold donors day — celebrations Science Club
15-6-22 Wed
16-6-22 Thu Assembly —social science 12 Dr. saifudheen
17-6-22 Fri CCA — Natural Science 13 Mrs. Baby Shakeela
18-6-22 Sat ICT workshop —Batch 2 14 Sararth
20-6-22 Mon 15
21-6-22 Tue Assembly —Arabic 16
International days of Yoga and Music Dr. Saifudheen
22-6-22 Wed | Faculty Meeting 17
23-6-22 Thu Assembly 19 English Group
24-6-22 Fri CCA 20 English
25-6-22 Sat 21
27-6-22 Mon 22
28-6-22 Tue Assembly 23 Natural science
29-6-22 wed 24
30-6-22 Thu Assembly 25 Physical science
Monthly Review All staff members
1-7-22 Fri CCA 26 Guest Talk
Unit tests General subjects
Assembly Social science
2-7-22 Sat 27
4-7-22 Mon | Unit tests 28 Optional Subjects
5-7-22 Tue EDU-202.1 Peer Discussion Lesson starts 29 Optional Teachers
Assembly
Arabic
6-7-22 Wed | EDU-202.1 Peer Discussion Lesson 30 Optional teachers
7-7-22 Thu Assembly 31 English
8-7-22 Fri CCA — student parliament 33 SS Club




9-7-22 Sat Second Saturday
BAKRID HOLIDAY
11-7-22 Mon | World population day 34 SS Club
12-7-22 Tue EDU 202.20bservation lesson and faculty 35 Optional teachers
demonstration lesson
Assembly Natural science group
13-7-22 Wed | EDU 202.20observation lesson and faculty 36 Optional teachers
demonstration lesson
Assembly
14-7-22 Thu Assembly 37 Natural science
15-7-22 Fri CCA 38 Language Club
16-7-22 sat ICT workshop —Batch 1 39 Sararth
18-6-22 Mon 40
19-7-22 Tue Assembly 41 Physical science
20-7-22 Wed | Faculty Meeting 42 All staff
21-7-22 Thu Assembly 43 Social science
CCA - Lunar day Science Club
22-7-22 Fri EDU.202.2 Work shop 44 Optional teachers
23-7-22 Sat ICT workshop —Batch 2 45 Sararth
25-7-22 Mon 46
26-7-22 Tue EDU201.5 Initiatory school experience ( 5 days) 47
27-7-22 Wed | Holiday — Karkidakavavu 48
28-7-22 | Thu | Monthly Review
29-7-22 Fri 49
30-7-22 Sat 201.5 Continues 50
1-8-22 Mon | Submission of all completed records and tasks 51 All teachers
2-8-22 Tue Assembly 52 Arabic
EDU 201.3 Criticism lessons starts ( 4 days) Optional teachers
3-8-22 Wed | EDU 201.3 Criticism lessons starts ( 4 days) 53 Optional teachers
4-8-22 Thu EDU 201.3 Criticism lessons starts ( 4 days) 54 Optional teachers
Assembly English
5-8-22 Fri EDU 201.3 Criticism lessons starts ( 4 days) 55 Optional teachers
6-8-22 Sat Hiroshima Day 56 Social science club
8-8-22 Mon | Muharram - Holiday
9-8-22 Tue Assembly 57 Natural science group
10-8-22 Wed | Faculty meeting 58
11-8-22 Thu Assembly 59 Physical science
12-8-22 Fri CCA 60 Nature Club
13-8-22 Sat Second Saturday
15-8-22 Mon | Independence day 61 SS club
16-8-22 Tue Assembly Social science
Unit tests- general papers 66 General subject teachers
17-8-22 Wed | Unit tests- optional papers 67 Optional teachers
18822 | Thu | Sreekrishna Jayanti
19-8-22 Fri CCA 68 Campus Work
Assembly Arabic
20-8-22 sat ICT workshop —Batch 1 69 Sararth
22-8-22 Mon 70
23-8-22 Tue Assembly 71 English
24-8-22 Wed | Faculty meeting 72 All staff




25-8-22 Thu Submission of criticism records 73 Optional teachers
Assembly Nat. science

26-8-22 Fri CCA 74 Guest talk

27-8-22 Sat ICT workshop —Batch 2 75 Sararth

29-8-22 Mon 76

30-8-22 Tue Assembly 77 Physical science

31-8-22 Wed | Monthly review 78 All staff

1-9-22 Thu Assembly 79 Social science

2-9-22 Fri CCA- Seminar on 5™ , September ,teachers day 80 Staff and students

3-9-22 Sat Onam Holidays

5-9-22 Mon | Onam Holidays Staff and students
Teachers day — Seminar -Online

6-9-22 Tue Onam holidays

7-9-22 Wed | International literary day —online Language Club
Onam holiday

8-9-22 Thu Onam holiday

9-9-22 Fri Onam Holiday

10-9-22 sat Onam Holiday

11-9-22 Sun Onam Holiday

12-9-22 Mon 82

13-9-22 Tue Assembly 83 English

14-9-22 Wed | Faculty meeting 84

15-9-22 Thu Assembly 85 Natural science

16-9-22 Fri CCA 86 Campus Work

17-9-22 sat 87

19-9-22 Mon 88

20-9-22 Tue Assembly 89 Physical science

21-9-22 Wed | Sreenarayana Guru Samathi Public holiday

22-9-22 Thu Assembly 90 Social science

23-9-22 Fri CCA —Expert Talk 91

24-9-22 sat 92

26-9-22 Mon | Model examination- starts 93

27-9-22 Tue Model exam 94

28-9-22 Wed | Model exam 95

29-9-22 Thu Model exam 96

30-9-22 Fri Model Exam 97
Monthly Review

1-10-22 Sat 98

3-10-22 Mon 99

4-10-22 Tue 100




